



BMI Federal Credit Union Donated to Columbus Humane

Columbus, Ohio (October 7, 2023) – BMI Federal Credit Union donated \$500 to the Columbus Humane "Defend Your Friend 5K". The "Defend Your Friend 5K" proceeds directly benefit animal cruelty investigations at Columbus Humane. From responding to reports from concerned citizens, to conducting comprehensive investigations, to supporting the work of prosecutors when cases go to trial. Monetary donations can also go toward feeding pets, spaying, or neutering pets waiting for new homes, suppling vaccines, and resupplying PPE for veterinarians.

About Columbus Humane

Columbus Humane is a team of experts – skilled, caring, and innovative people dedicated to their mission of fighting against animal cruelty, helping animals in need and advocating for their well-being. This has been their mission since 1883. Columbus humane is not only an adoption and medical resource but serves as the law enforcement and cruelty investigation entity for the community.

About BMI Federal Credit Union

BMI Federal Credit Union is an award-wining financial institution in Central Ohio, delivering superior member service and competitive financial products. In addition to exceptional banking services, the Credit Union promotes financial wellness throughout the community with an award-winning Financial Education Program, charitable giving efforts, and credit union advocacy.

BMI Federal Credit Union has been recognized by the Columbus Dispatch for the 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021, and 2022 CBUS Top Picks, The Charles B. Jenkins Legacy Award winner in 2021, a Best Employer in Ohio for fourteen consecutive years by Crain's Cleveland Business and Best Companies Group, and the 2021 and 2023 CUNA Diamond Award winner for Crisis Management for their response to the COVID-19 pandemic. For more information about BMI Federal Credit Union visit www.bmifcu.org. Federally insured by NCUA. Equal Housing Lender. NMLS ID: 410831.

Press contact:

Carolyn Hucek
Vice President of Marketing
BMI Federal Credit Union
c hucek@bmifcu.org
614.707.4120